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Day Date Morning Training Instructor(s) Notes 
Sunday April 30 - COLTS intro session   
      
Monday May 1 Bible Study  Sessions   
Tuesday May 2 Bible Study  Sessions   
Wednesday May 3 Worship Sessions   
Thursday May 4 Bible Study  Sessions   
Friday May 5 Bible Study  Sessions   
Saturday May 6 - Leadership Training Weekend   
Sunday  May 7 - Leadership Training Weekend   

Monday  May 8  Prayer Sessions   
Tuesday  May 9 Bible Study  Sessions/OT1   
Wednesday May 10 Bible Study  OT1/ Sessions   
Thursday May 11 - Day Off   
Friday May 12 - Wilderness First Aid Bridge Course   
Saturday May 13 - Wilderness First Aid Bridge Course   
Sunday May 14 - Wilderness First Aid Bridge Course   
      
Monday  May 15 Bible Study  OCC Exam/Sessions   
Tuesday May 16 Bible Study  Sessions   
Wednesday May 17 Prayer Sessions   
Thursday May 18 Bible Study  OCC Exam/Sessions   
Friday May 19 Worship OT2   
Saturday May 20 Bible Study  OT2   
Sunday May 21 Bible Study  OT2   
      

Monday  May 22 - Day Off   

Tuesday May 23 Bible Study  Calgary Trip   
Wednesday May 24 Prayer  Calgary Trip   
Thursday  May 25 Bible Study  Calgary Trip   
Friday May 26 Bible Study  Sessions   
Saturday May 27 Worship Sessions   
Sunday  May 28 - Day Off   
      
Monday  May 29 Bible Study  Sessions   
Tuesday May 30 Bible Study  OT3   
Wednesday May 31 Worship OT3   
Thursday  June 1 Bible Study  OT3   
Friday June 2 Bible Study  OT3   
Saturday June 3 Bible Study  OT3   
Sunday  June 4 Prayer OT3   
      
Monday June 5 Bible Study  OT3   
Tuesday June 6 Bible Study  OT3   
Wednesday June 7 - Day Off   
Thursday June 8 Worship OCC Exam/Sessions   
Friday June 9 Bible Study OT4    
Saturday June 10 - OT4    
Sunday  June 11 - OT4   
      
Monday  June 12 - Day Off   
Tuesday June 13 Bible Study  Final Exam Day   
Wednesday June 14 Prayer Solo    
Thursday June 15 - Solo   
Friday June 16 - Day Off    
Saturday June 17 - Skills Training   
Sunday  June 18 - Skills Training   
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Monday June 19 - Skills Training   
Tuesday June 20 - Skills Training   
Wednesday June 21 - Skills Training   
Thursday June 22 - Day Off   
Friday June 23 Bible Study  Backcountry Cleanup Event   
Saturday June 24 - Acclimatization Camp   
Sunday June 25 - Acclimatization Camp   
      
Monday June 26 - Acclimatization Camp   
Tuesday June 27 - Day Off   
Wednesday June 28 Worship Recon Days   
Thursday June 29 Bible Study  Recon Days   
Friday June 30 - Summer Camps Start   

Lake Site       Mountain Site 
Junior 1   June 30-July 6   Mtn. Junior 1  July 2-July 7 
Intermediate 1  July 9-17    Mtn. Intermediate Boys July 10-15 
Intermediate 2  July 20-28   Mtn. Intermediate  July 18-23 
Junior 2   July 31-August 6   Mtn. Junior 2  July 25-30  
Senior 1   August 9-18   Mtn. Intermediate Girls August 5-10 
Senior 2   August 21-30   Mtn. Senior  August 13-18 
Family Camp  Sept 1-Sept 4   Mtn. Bike/Rock Climbing August 22-27 
 
Specialty Programs 
SWOT   June 16-19 
AGOT   July 9-18  
ABOT   July 20-29 
 
 
 


